
VOLTAGE

WATT

THEORETICAL LUMEN

ACTUAL LUMEN

IP-CLASS

COLOR TEMPERATURE

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

EMC-CERTIFICATE

PART NO.

12-24V DC

2x12

2x2000

2x1389

IP65

6500K

-20°C - +50°C

ECE R10

280803

12-24V DC

2x12

2x2000

2x1389

IP65

6500K

-20°C - +50°C

ECE R10

280801

12-24V DC

2x20

2x2000

2x1641

IP65

6500K

-20°C - +50°C

ECE R10

280807

LED CONVERSION KIT H4

LED CONVERSION KIT H1

Part No. 280804

Part No. 280801

LED CONVERSION KIT H7
Part No. 280807

LED CONVERSION KIT H3
Part No. 280803

12-24V DC

2x20

2x2000

2x1534

IP65

6500K

-20°C - +50°C

ECE R10

280804

LED CONVERSION KITS

www.strands.se
www.strandseurope.com

LED CONVERSION KITS
Get both a sleek look and improved visibility for safer driving at night with 
these LED conversion kits. This set of  LED light bulbs are ultra-bright, giving 
you up to 4000 theoretical lumens of  whiter, more intense light than conven-
tional halogen bulbs. Easy and simple installation. Plug and play.


